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STARTLISTE BERGMANNSLØPET

Bane: Idrettsparken, Kongsberg

Dato: 14.01.2024

Arrangør: Kongsberg IF Skøyter

100 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
022 i. H Oleksandra Sierikova Kongsberg IF

2
001 i. H Aleksandr Stepin Asker SK

016 y. R Johan Grinderud Thoen Kongsberg IF

3
019 i. H Olivia Lauritzen Kongsberg IF

017 y. R Evgeniya Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF

4
020 i. H Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

021 y. R Ida Ulfsten Kongsberg IF

5
018 i. H Anna Husby Sandene Kongsberg IF

002 y. R Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK

500 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
003 i. H Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL

2
013 i. H Ellinor Sofie Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

001 y. R Aleksandr Stepin Asker SK

500 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
025 i. H Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF

005 y. R Sandra Michalec Geithus IL

2
027 i. H Isabella Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

023 y. R Darya Aleksandrovna Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF

3
006 i. H Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL

026 y. R Amalie Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

4
004 i. H Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL

024 y. R Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF



Side 2Samalog Utskrift: 13.01.2024 18:24:15

Startliste Bergmannsløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 14.01.2024

500 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
028 i. H Noah Ulfsten Kongsberg IF

014 y. R Knut Samuel Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

500 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
007 i. H Marina Sandvold Geithus IL

500 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
008 i. H Eivind Olsen Geithus IL

500 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
029 i. H Anton Elias L. Steinli Kongsberg IF

500 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
015 i. H Esther Serina Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

500 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
030 i. H August Herlin Røkaas Tønsberg Turn



Side 3Samalog Utskrift: 13.01.2024 18:24:15

Startliste Bergmannsløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 14.01.2024

500 m Menn veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
010 i. H Richard Berg Geithus IL

011 y. R Eirik Brynildsen Geithus IL

2
009 i. H Kenneth Sandvold Geithus IL

012 y. R Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL

400 m Rekrutter

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
002 i. H Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK

021 y. R Ida Ulfsten Kongsberg IF

2
022 i. H Oleksandra Sierikova Kongsberg IF

018 y. R Anna Husby Sandene Kongsberg IF

3
020 i. H Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

003 y. R Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL

4
013 i. H Ellinor Sofie Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

017 y. R Evgeniya Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF

400 m Jenter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
006 i. H Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL

024 y. R Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF

2
026 i. H Amalie Nordhassel Tovsrud Kongsberg IF

027 y. R Isabella Alves Klevgård Kongsberg IF

3
025 i. H Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF

004 y. R Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL

4
023 i. H Darya Aleksandrovna Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF

005 y. R Sandra Michalec Geithus IL

400 m Gutter 10 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
014 i. H Knut Samuel Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

028 y. R Noah Ulfsten Kongsberg IF
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Startliste Bergmannsløpet Idrettsparken, Kongsberg, 14.01.2024

1000 m Jenter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
007 i. H Marina Sandvold Geithus IL

1000 m Gutter 11 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
008 i. H Eivind Olsen Geithus IL

1000 m Gutter 12 år

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
029 i. H Anton Elias L. Steinli Kongsberg IF

1000 m Jenter junior C

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
015 i. H Esther Serina Andersen Holmestrand og Botne SK

1000 m Gutter junior B

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
030 i. H August Herlin Røkaas Tønsberg Turn

1000 m Menn veteran

Par Nr. B. Navn Klubb

1
012 i. H Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL

011 y. R Eirik Brynildsen Geithus IL

2
010 i. H Richard Berg Geithus IL

009 y. R Kenneth Sandvold Geithus IL


